
TEMPS DE PASSAGE                    GODILLOSE 2025 (14 et 15 juin)

     Heure départ: 13 H Vit:5,0 km/h Vit:  6,0 km/h Vit: 7,0 km/h Vit:8 km/h Vit  9 km/h Vit: 10 km/h
00:12 00:10:00 00:08:35 ### 00:06:40 00:06:00

km
13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00

BONNEVAL (Départ) 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00

MORIERS 7,190 7,190 01:26 14:26 01:11 14:11 01:01 14:01 00:53 13:53 00:47 13:47 00:43 13:43

VITRAY EN BEAUCE 8,390 15,580 01:40 16:06 01:23 15:35 01:12 15:13 01:02 14:56 00:55 14:43 00:50 14:33

MESLAY LE VIDAME 4,060 19,640 00:48 16:55 00:40 16:16 00:34 15:48 00:30 15:27 00:27 15:10 00:24 14:57

LE GAULT St-DENIS 4,920 24,560 00:59 17:54 00:49 17:05 00:42 16:30 00:36 16:04 00:32 15:43 00:29 15:27

PRE ST MARTIN (aigneville) 4,460 29,020 00:53 18:48 00:44 17:50 00:38 17:09 00:33 16:37 00:29 16:13 00:26 15:54

PRE ST EVROULT 5,400 34,420 01:04 19:53 00:54 18:44 00:46 17:55 00:40 17:18 00:36 16:49 00:32 16:26

NEUVY EN DUNOIS 6,710 41,130 01:20 21:13 01:07 19:51 00:57 18:53 00:50 18:08 00:44 17:34 00:40 17:06

3,730 44,860 00:44 21:58 00:37 20:28 00:32 19:25 00:27 18:36 00:24 17:59 00:22 17:29

BULLAINVILLE 6,130 50,990 01:13 23:11 01:01 21:29 00:52 20:17 00:45 19:22 00:40 18:39 00:36 18:05

VILLIERS ST ORIEN 6,460 57,450 01:17 00:29 01:04 22:34 00:55 21:13 00:48 20:10 00:43 19:23 00:38 18:44

DANCY 6,420 63,870 01:17 01:46 01:04 23:38 00:55 22:08 00:48 20:59 00:42 20:05 00:38 19:23

ST MAUR SUR LE LOIR 5,170 69,040 01:02 02:48 00:51 00:30 00:44 22:52 00:38 21:37 00:34 20:40 00:31 19:54

BONNEVAL 5,790 74,830 01:09 03:57 00:57 01:28 00:49 23:42 00:43 22:21 00:38 21:18 00:34 20:28

FLACEY 6,850 81,680 01:22 05:20 01:08 02:36 00:58 00:41 00:51 23:12 00:45 22:04 00:41 21:10

MONTHARVILLE 6,120 87,800 01:13 06:33 01:01 03:38 00:52 01:33 00:45 23:58 00:40 22:45 00:36 21:46

TRIZAY LES BONNEVAL 5,540 93,340 01:06 07:40 00:55 04:33 00:47 02:21 00:41 00:40 00:36 23:22 00:33 22:20

SAUMERAY 7,850 101,190 01:34 09:14 01:18 05:51 01:07 03:28 00:58 01:38 00:52 00:14 00:47 23:07

BOUVILLE 6,040 107,230 01:12 10:26 01:00 06:52 00:51 04:20 00:45 02:24 00:40 00:54 00:36 23:43

ALLUYES 5,730 112,960 01:08 11:35 00:57 07:49 00:49 05:09 00:42 03:07 00:38 01:33 00:34 00:17

MONBOISSIER 5,690 118,650 01:08 12:43 00:56 08:46 00:48 05:58 00:42 03:49 00:37 02:11 00:34 00:51

6,350 125,000 01:16 14:00 01:03 09:50 00:54 06:52 00:47 04:37 00:42 02:53 00:38 01:30

Temps de marche 25 h 20:50 17:52 15:37 13:53 12:30
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